
Summer 2025 Pipe Band Practice Schedule Version 2 

Date Juvenile Novice Juvenile 

A 

Novice 

Juvenile B 

Friday 18th July 9am-10:30am 

Pipers only 

9am-10:30am 

Pipers only 

9am-10:30am 

Pipers only 

Monday 21st July 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Tuesday 22nd July 9am-10:30am OFF OFF 

Wednesday 23rd July 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Thursday 24th July 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Friday 25th July 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Saturday 26th July 

Scottish 

Championships 

All Day 

 

All Day 

 

All Day 

 

  



 Juvenile Novice Juvenile 

A 

Novice Juvenile 

B 

Monday 4th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Tuesday 5th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am OFF 

Wednesday 6th August 9am-10:30am OFF 9am-10:30am 

Thursday 7th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

DRUMMERS ONLY 

OFF 

Friday 8th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Saturday 9th   August 

European 

Championships 

All Day 

Medley 

All Day 

MSR 

All Day 

2/4 SET 

Monday 11th August OFF OFF OFF 

Tuesday 12th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Wednesday 13th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Thursday 14th August 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 9am-10:30am 

Friday 15th August 

RSPBA 

World Championships 

All Day All Day 

 

All Day 

 

Please let Mr Wilson or any of your instructors know if there are any practices that you will be 

unavailable for so that we know who to expect. Please make sure that you continue your 

individual practice to help us keep momentum going into these important competitions. 


